
COMM SW COR OF NW1/4, E 572.60 F
E 594.09 FT N 1336.38 FT, E 112.
375.58 FT TO S R/W OF CR RD NW A

HUGHES RONNIE J/HUGHES DEBRA A
12367 N US HIGHWAY 441
LAKE CITY, FL 32055

33-1S-17-04633-003

6182 IMP PASTURE MH
03

33117.00 1.00/

04/11/2025 MLU

11/19/2025 JB 27.02 10,850 91,000 7,280 3,570

STANDARD
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94,570
41,745

0
41,745

0
41,745

125,465
9,695

198,253

1288/2662 2/03/2015 WD Q I 01 200,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

PAUL J & SUSAN M LESC

RONNIE J & DEBRA A 

1076/1021 3/06/2006 WD Q I 300,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

PERRY & JANET JOHNS

PAUL J & SUSAN M LE
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372 NW SPRADLEY RD, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 08 WD OR PLY 100
Exterior Wall 00 N/A 0
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 14 PREFIN MT 100
Interior Wall 02 WALL BD/WD 100
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 100
Interior Floo 00 N/A 0
Air Condition 02 WINDOW 100
Heating Type 03 FORCED AIR 100
Bedrooms 1 100
Bathrooms 1 100

Frame 01 NONE 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0102 02 170 88.0000 54.56 9,275 2020 2020 0 0 0 6.25 93.75

2 STRG/CONV  0% - 2026 Heated Area: 160

BAS 160 100 2026 160 8,184

UOP 40 25 2026 10 512

200 170 8,695

BAS=[YR=2026;ORIG=16,19] E16 S10 W16 N10 $
UOP=[YR=2026;ORIG=12,19] E4 S10 W4 N10 $
.

BAS
2026

16

10

16

10UOP
2026

4

10

4

10

1 0081 DECKING WI 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2011 2011 3 100 400

2 0327 STABLES-SM 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 6,000.00 6,000.00 100 2003 2003 3 20 6,000

3 0081 DECKING WI 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2011 2011 3 100 200

4 9946 Well 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 4,000.00 4,000.00 100 3 100 4,000

5 9945 Well/Sept 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

6 0040 BARN,POLE 0 0 30 48 1,440.00 UT 2.50 2.50 100 2011 2011 3 100 3,600

8 0285 SALVAGE 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 1,000.00 1,000.00 100 2026 2025 100 1,000

22,200

1 0200 C MBL HM 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 1.02 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 3,500.00 3,500.00 3,570

2 6200 A PASTURE 3 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 26.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 280.00 280.00 7,280

3 9910 M MKT.VAL.AG 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 26.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 3,500.00 3,500.00 91,000


